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Name of Candidate : 

Name of Father 

This is to certify that the candidate mention ed below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is 

Name ofMother 

Date of Birth 

Stream 

Month & Year 

PART I 
ENGLISH 

PART II 
SYRIAC 

PART III (Optionals) 

SUBJECTS 

ECONOMICS 

COMPUTER 
APPLICATION-COM 

BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS 

PASSED & ELIGIBLE 

AOOL 

ANTONY THOMAS 

BIJI ANTONY 

BUSINESS STUDIES WITH 
FUNCTIONAL MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTANCY WITH 
COMPUTER ACCOUNTING 

ST 

BINDU THOMAS 

sAHHOVNVONVHO) 

16-05-2006 

COMMERCE 

School Code: 05056 

MARCH 2024 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

FIRST YEAR 

19 

CE TE GM 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

41 

65 

63 

42 

61 

CERTIFICATE 

44 

Maximum 
Score 

1200 

CE 

SECOND YEAR 

17 

19 

18 

for higher studies. The details are shown below. 

18 

18 38 

Date of Result : 09-05-2024 

Eligibility for Higher Studies: 1. D+ Grade or above for all subjects. 

PE TE GM CE PE TE GM Total 

37 

ANTONY MATHEVW 

55 

47 

18 26 32 

35 

Signature of the Principal 
with name seal 

47 

Total Score Obtained 
in Figures 

No. of Chances :1 

Register Number: 23106410 

Total Score Obtained 
in Words 

36 

39 

37 

37 

37 

GRAND TOTAL 

37 

38 

26 

78 

120 

110 

77 

108 

76 

114 

159 

147 

152 

145 

139 

856 

EIGHTFIVE SX 

GradeGrade in 
|Obtained Words 

C+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

C plus 

B plus 

B plus 

2. TE/TE+GM scores in each subjects shall be greater than or equal to 30% of the TE maximum. 
* Scores obtained in the previous examination( 

B plus 

B plus 

B only 
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SECRETARY 

Board of Higher Secondary Examinations 
Government ofKerala 


